









2024 SDWGA Roster and Dues Submittal

Name of your Club:		
SD Rep:		
email Address:	Phone:	
Club Treasurer:		
email Address:	Phone:	
Club President:		
email Address:	Phone:	
Number of Members:	Total Amount Attached: (# x \$5.00 each member)	
Date:	, ,	

Submit this form with your check made to SDWGA
Mail To: Denise Waddell
7021 E Calle Tabara
Tucson, AZ 85750

SDWGA Treasurer: Denise Waddell, dmwaddell@comcast.net











SDWGA Additional Member Submittal

Name of your Club:	SD Rep:
New Member:	GHIN #:
email Address:	Phone:
New Member:	GHIN #:
	Phone:
New Member:	GHIN #:
email Address:	Phone:
New Member:	GHIN #:
email Address:	Phone:
New Member:	GHIN #:
	Phone:
New Member:	GHIN #:
email Address:	Phone:

Mail To: Denise Waddell 7021 E Calle Tabara Tucson, AZ 85750